
Pos 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

DNF 

Not classified (8 Laps) 

DNF 

No. 
51 

61 

410 

179 

9 

13 

26 

811 

74 

76 

82 

90 

28 

70 

Name 
Omar BOSSOTTO 
Luca MAGGIO 
Gianluca RAVERA 
Alessandro PIOVANI 
Stefano MAZZILLI 
Giulio PAOLUCCI 
Walter BRUNO 
Fabrizio GIARDINA 
Christian POCOBELLO 
Daniele FUMERO 
Gabriele ROMEO 
Marco GHIDINI 
Paolo BAGGIO 

Michele RINIERI 

Class 
1000EXP 

600EXP 

1000RK 

1000EXP 

600RK 

600EXP 

600RK 

1000EXP 

600RK 

1000RK 

600EXP 

600RK 

1000EXP 

600RK 

Laps 
10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

9 

3 

Total Tm 
12:09.104 

12:09.425 

12:21.483 

12:21.654 

12:28.540 

12:42.356 

12:44.205 

12:46.280 

12:46.838 

12:48.093 

12:48.861 

12:50.538 

11:04.786 

3:55.634 

Diff 

0.321 

12.379 

12.550 

19.436 

33.252 

35.101 

37.176 

37.734 

38.989 

39.757 

41.434 

DNF 

DNF 

Gap 

0.321 

12.058 

0.171 

6.886 

13.816 

1.849 

2.075 

0.558 

1.255 

0.768 

1.677 

1 Lap 

Club 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

0.321 

Avg. Speed 

116,033 

Best Lap Tm 

1:11.371 

Best Speed 

118,536 

Best Lap by 

51 - Omar BOSSOTTO 

 

Printed: 01/05/2022 15:44:32 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Simone Biolzi 

Race Director : Roberto Nicolini 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

Trofei MES - Round 1 - Varano30-01/05/22 
CRV 

Gara  

Race (10 Laps) started at 15:30:37 

"Riccardo Paletti" Auto 2,350 km 

01/05/2022 15:30 


